
2019 BREED SHOW 
 
RIDDEN AND PERFORMANCE RESULTS 
 
 
Forest Bred Ridden not exc 138 cm 
 1st Lucys Lily (M48/198)   Miss Rachel Capper 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 2nd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 3rd Brock Betjeman (G55/159)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Brock Poetry (M47/513) 
 4th Merrie Marinka (M45/406)   Messrs Sibley 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Pavlova (M32/107) 
 
Forest-bred Ridden exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Rowhill Buster (Y49/308(G))   Ms Sadie Stronell 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Bishops Ditch Good Looks (M35/604) 
 2nd Rosebrook (M46/659)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 3rd Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 4th Pilley Charm (M54/067)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
 5th Samanthas Surprise (M50/128)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Benjamin (S31/059) Dam: Springmoor Samantha (M33/066) 
 6th Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)   Miss Samantha J Blastock 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253)Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
 
Novice Ridden exc 138 cm, 4,5,6 yo 
 1st Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
 2nd Foxhills Bolero (G56/149)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Foxhills Brontë (M48/379) 
 3rd Brock Bezique (M56/206)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 4th Trenley Dragonfly (M56/209)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Trenley Tarantella (M37/160) 
 5th Vynnes Magic Touch (M55/027)   Mr Andrew Vine 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Brookshill Blackberry (M45/147) 
 6th Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)   Miss Samantha J Blastock 
  Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253)Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
 
Novice Ridden exceeding 138 cm, 7 yo+ 
 1st Merrie Mistic (M54/085)   Messrs Sibley 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Merrie Maple Syrup (M35/508) 
 2nd Hurtstock Over The Moon (G54/101)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)   Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 3rd Fleethouse Sir Percivale (Y54/065)  Mrs Elaine Pearson 
  Sire: Woodrow Easter (S47/089)   Dam: Sabinas First Lady (M44/185) 
 4th Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 5th Peronne Nouveau (M52/323)   Ms Marion Pettipiere 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Priory Petal II (M31/366) 
 6th Brookshill Sonny (Y54/026)   Miss Jodie Thorp 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Brookshill Sunrise II (M40/006) 
 
Novice Ridden not exc 138 cm, 4,5,6yo 
 1st Brock Betjeman (G55/159)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Brock Poetry (M47/513) 
 2nd Brock Mistrale (M57/066)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164)  Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 



 
Novice Ridden not exc 138 cm, 7yo+ 
 1st Hanmer High Days (M49/593)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 2nd Burnford Magical (G53/133)   Miss Julie Mitchell & Mr Gary Sterne 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Burnford Calender Girl (M49/338) 
 3rd Brock Bardot (M51/179)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 4th Springmead Enchantment (M49/601)  Mrs Sian Willis 
  Sire: Burley Gold Blend (S36/157)   Dam: Evensong (M40/283) 
 
Novice Ridden Championship - Fijal Trophy 
 C Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)   Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 Res Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
 
Open Ridden, not exc 138 cm 
 1st Highfox Faith (M51/217)   Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 2nd Lucys Lily (M48/198)   Miss Rachel Capper 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 
Open Ridden exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)   Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 2nd Ashley Rancher (G53/020)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
  Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Celebrity II (M48/121) 
 3rd Picket Post Pumpkin (G52/008)   Ms Melanie Went &  R Gray 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Picket Post Mayfly (M39/792) 
 4th Greencottage Jasmine (M46/644)   Miss Lorna Maidment 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Hurstfield Astra (M28/203) 
 5th Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 6th Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))   Mrs Julie Moxon & Julie Platt 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Foxhills Harmony (M38/149) 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
 C Highfox Faith (M51/217)   Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 Res Lucys Lily (M48/198)   Miss Rachel Capper 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144  Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
 C Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 Res Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)   Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 
NPS Ridden Silver Medal Rosette 
 Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137) Mrs Carla Fall 
   
Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
 C Lucys Lily (M48/198)   Miss Rachel Capper 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 
Junior Ridden NF pony not exc 138 cm 
 1st Fritham Quizzical (M47/602)   Mrs Joanna P Conway 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Fritham Lucy II (M43/019) 
 2nd Brockenhurst Forest Lover (M53/156)  Mrs Zoe Lawrence 
  Sire: Bakeburn Romeo (S34/102)   Dam: Brockenhurst Beauty Queen (M39/253) 
 3rd Hollybrooke Huckleberry (G50/048)  Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Chutney (M45/423) 



 4th Lucky Lane Wendy (M55/080)   Miss Sonja Waite 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)   Dam: Sunnyside Wendy (M35/127) 
 5th Fleethouse Guinevere (M53/373)   Mrs Elaine Pearson 
  Sire: Woodrow Easter (S47/089)   Dam: Sturtmoor Pennycress (M34/466) 
 
Junior Ridden NF pony exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)   Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 2nd Fleethouse Sir Percivale (Y54/065)  Mrs Elaine Pearson 
  Sire: Woodrow Easter (S47/089)   Dam: Sabinas First Lady (M44/185) 
 3rd Samsons Scandal (G51/184)   Mr R J Bessant 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Burley Rumour (M41/336) 
 4th Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 5th Rowdown Silver Seeker (G51/483)   Mrs S J Harcombe 
  Sire: Hatchett Sunseeker (G47/511)  Dam: Royal Oak Silverface (M35/382) 
 6th Foxhills Bolero (G56/149)   Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Foxhills Brontë (M48/379) 
 
Family Pony 
 1st Hollybrooke Huckleberry (G50/048)  Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Chutney (M45/423) 
 2nd Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 3rd Howen Buttons (G48/025)   Mrs Dawn Cottrill 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Howen Nell Bite (M32/541) 
 
Leading Rein Pony 
 1st Leith Pippin (M40/372)   Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Woody Annie (M32/221) 
 2nd Foxhills Mini Me (M47/090)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Beaucandan Brecon (S32/126)  Dam: Foxhills Tutti Frutti (M31/080) 
 
First Ridden Pony 
 1st Leith Pippin (M40/372)   Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)   Dam: Woody Annie (M32/221) 
 2nd Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169)   Miss Philippa Bates 
  Sire: Pondhead Pioneer (S31/074(G))  Dam: Foxhills Stardust (M27/106) 
 3rd Burley Petal (M47/246)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Burley Showman (G43/078)   Dam: Longslade Moon-Daisy (M40/369) 
 4th Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs Lyndsey Stride & Miss Amelia Stride 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken (M39/634) 
 
Ridden Veteran 
 1st Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 2nd Blackwell Clovis (S37/188(G))   Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
  Sire: Manor Boy of Howen (S26/041)  Dam: Crystal Sunset (M35/471) 
 3rd Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169)   Miss Philippa Bates 
  Sire: Pondhead Pioneer (S31/074(G))  Dam: Foxhills Stardust (M27/106) 
 4th Foxhills Mini Me (M47/090)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Beaucandan Brecon (S32/126)  Dam: Foxhills Tutti Frutti (M31/080) 
 5th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 6th Bedeslea Gentian (M38/221)   Mrs Zoe Lawrence 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Bedeslea Genevieve (M27/268) 
 
Walk and Trot 
 1st Highfox Felicity (M56/202)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
 2nd Knavesash Diesel (G50/015)   Ms Lauren Fisher 
  Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
 3rd Applewitch Beguile (M57/004)   Lauren Elliott & Lynne Elliott 



  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Wayland Prima Donna (M41/167) 
 4th Ramnor May Queen (PBM711)   Ms Fiona Gover 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Ramnor Too Late (PBM216) 
 5th Merrie Mayhem (M51/716)   Miss Anne Harding 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Merrie Meadow Sprite (M46/624) 
 
Hunter Type - Ridden 
 1st Greencottage Jasmine (M46/644)   Miss Lorna Maidment 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Hurstfield Astra (M28/203) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, Ridden 
 1st Cuckoopen Merlin (S48/402(G))   Elizabeth Day 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Fernyknap Champagne (M35/622) 
 2nd Rosebrook (M46/659)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 3rd Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 
Ridden Pony Pairs 
 1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 1st Haywards Mozart (G54/230)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Ebony and Ivory (M39/447) 
 2nd Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 2nd Leith Ballad (S47/001)   Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse, In-Hand 
 1st Buckland Amulet (M60/035)   Mrs & Miss Julie & Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)   Dam: Yewtree Lady In Red (M42/185) 
 2nd Ramnor May Queen (PBM711)   Ms Fiona Gover 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Ramnor Too Late (PBM216) 
 
Hunter Type, In-Hand 
 1st Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
 2nd Ashurst Holly III (M51/344)   Mrs Lynn Smith 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Ashley Mistletoe (M38/213) 
 3rd Byfleet Loganberry (S59/094)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
  Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Moorbridge Loganberry (M47/199) 
 
Child Handler 11 years and under 
 1st Ashurst Holly III (M51/344)   Mrs Lynn Smith 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Ashley Mistletoe (M38/213) 
 2nd Cuffnells Royal Fern (M50/412)   Mrs Lyndsey Stride & Miss Amelia Stride 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken (M39/634) 
 3rd Foxhills Sovereign Rox-Sox (Y60/086)  Ms Jenni Cavanna 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Foxhills Sweetheart (M57/104) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony In-Hand 
 1st Lovelyhill Landmark (Y50/325(G))   Miss Anne Harding 
  Sire: Burley Hallmark (G45/147)   Dam: Lovelyhill Catkin (M46/219) 
 2nd Leith Calypso (S42/114(G))   Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 3rd Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 
Minimus Jumping 1'3" 
 1st Nightingale Woodsman (G50/145)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Nightingale Misty Sunshine (M47/121) 
 2nd Warren Trail Layer (G53/115)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Warren March-On (M48/360) 



 3rd Abbotswell Archipenko (Y51/136(G))  Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Millersford Meg (M39/700) 
 4th Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078)   Miss Kate Brown 
  Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)   Dam: Pink Fizz (M32/105) 
 5th Pondhead Sweetheart (M54/168)   Lucy Harvey 
  Sire: Meadowsweet Major (S34/103)  Dam: Pondhead Sweep II (M47/375) 
 6th Marchwood Rambler (G53/061)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Marchwood Pinkie (M47/001) 
 
Novice Jumping 2' 
 1st Nightingale Woodsman (G50/145)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Nightingale Misty Sunshine (M47/121) 
 2nd Warren Trail Layer (G53/115)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Warren March-On (M48/360) 
 3rd Abbotswell Archipenko (Y51/136(G))  Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Millersford Meg (M39/700) 
 4th Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078)   Miss Kate Brown 
  Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)   Dam: Pink Fizz (M32/105) 
 5th Pondhead Sweetheart (M54/168)   Lucy Harvey 
  Sire: Meadowsweet Major (S34/103)  Dam: Pondhead Sweep II (M47/375) 
 6th Marchwood Rambler (G53/061)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Marchwood Pinkie (M47/001) 
 
Junior Jumping 2' 
 2nd Abbotswell Archipenko (Y51/136(G))  Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Millersford Meg (M39/700) 
 3rd Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Blue Secret of Samsons (M30/308) 
 4th Nightingale Woodsman (G50/145)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Nightingale Misty Sunshine (M47/121) 
 
Open 2'3" Jumping 
 1st Hilltop Herb Kohl (G53/018)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
  Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)   Dam: Rosemary VIII (M39/895) 
 2nd Janesmoor Paco Rabanne (G51/117)  Miss Ellen Smith 
  Sire: Priory Pipalong (S42/084(G))   Dam: Rowdown Reggae (M45/086) 
 3rd Mylor Diamond (M54/076)   Ms Tina Campbell 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Silverlea Sea Eagle (M45/461) 
 4th Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078)   Miss Kate Brown 
  Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)   Dam: Pink Fizz (M32/105) 
 
Intermediate Jumping 2'3-2'6 
 1st Silverlea Salsa (S46/302(G))   Mrs Kate Ingram 
  Sire: Wayland Red Pepper (S41/051)  Dam: Matley Nutkin (M36/434) 
 2nd Bakeburn Snoopy (S44/032(G))   Ellen Chambers 
  Sire: Bakeburn Brewen Bear (S22/060) Dam: Fijal Ophelia (M25/375) 
 3rd Highfox Hermione (M46/630)   Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Wanstead Tarquin Moon (S35/053) Dam: Highfox Finale (M38/087) 
 5th Buttslawn Olympus (S48/223(G))   Miss Lucy Bailey 
  Sire: Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))  Dam: Ashley Venus (M39/033) 
 6th Janesmoor Paco Rabanne (G51/117)  Miss Ellen Smith 
  Sire: Priory Pipalong (S42/084(G))   Dam: Rowdown Reggae (M45/086) 
 
Open 2'6" Jumping 
 1st Bakeburn Snoopy (S44/032(G))   Ellen Chambers 
  Sire: Bakeburn Brewen Bear (S22/060) Dam: Fijal Ophelia (M25/375) 
 2nd Silverlea Salsa (S46/302(G))   Mrs Kate Ingram 
  Sire: Wayland Red Pepper (S41/051)  Dam: Matley Nutkin (M36/434) 
 3rd Buttslawn Olympus (S48/223(G))   Miss Lucy Bailey 
  Sire: Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))  Dam: Ashley Venus (M39/033) 
 4th Highfox Hermione (M46/630)   Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Wanstead Tarquin Moon (S35/053) Dam: Highfox Finale (M38/087) 
 5th Lyndhurst Frankie (PB1888)   Miss Natasha White 



  Sire: Unknown (XX00004)   Dam: Nut Meg (M46/120) 
 6th Buttslawn Beaufort (S47/193(G))   Mrs Susan Mitchell & Family 
  Sire: Willoway Piper's Gold (S26/013)  Dam: Glendale Orchid (M37/258) 
 
2'9" Jumping, NF 
 1st Silverlea Salsa (S46/302(G))   Mrs Kate Ingram 
  Sire: Wayland Red Pepper (S41/051)  Dam: Matley Nutkin (M36/434) 
 2nd Highfox Hermione (M46/630)   Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Wanstead Tarquin Moon (S35/053) Dam: Highfox Finale (M38/087) 
 3rd Buttslawn Olympus (S48/223(G))   Miss Lucy Bailey 
  Sire: Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))  Dam: Ashley Venus (M39/033) 
 4th Buttslawn Beaufort (S47/193(G))   Mrs Susan Mitchell & Family 
  Sire: Willoway Piper's Gold (S26/013)  Dam: Glendale Orchid (M37/258) 
 5th Nightingale Thunder (G54/079)   Miss Natasha White 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Nightingale Niagara (M43/151) 
 
2'9" Jumping, Part-Bred 
 1st Lyndhurst Frankie (PB1888)   Miss Natasha White 
  Sire: Unknown (XX00004)   Dam: Nut Meg (M46/120) 
 
WHP Training Stakes, 46-53 cm 
 1st Mallards Wood Corunna (G52/163)  Miss Frances H Hall 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 2nd Endymion Utah (G50/334)   Theo Horsford 
  Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091)  Dam: Endymion Doris (M48/008) 
 3rd Whycome Draco (Y50/202(G))   Mr Haydn L Hicks, Mrs L Hicks & Ben Hicks 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Whycome Jupiter (M35/341) 
 4th Blakeswater Serenade (M52/193)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
  Sire: Mudeford Sovereign (S27/079)  Dam: Lucky Lane Sue (M42/182) 
 5th Tomlins Rock and Roll (G53/339)   Mr Luke Jones 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)   Dam: Eaglehurst Wibbly (M48/364) 
 6th Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
 
WHP Training Stakes, 53-69 cm 
 1st Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 2nd Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 3rd Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 4th Ravenstone George (G55/052)   Mrs Christine Farrow 
  Sire: Buckland Cruiser (S41/018)   Dam: Hyde Alice (M39/073) 
 5th Mallards Wood Corunna (G52/163)  Miss Frances H Hall 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)   Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
 6th Haywards Mozart (G54/230)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Ebony and Ivory (M39/447) 
 
WHP Training Stakes, 69-84 cm 
 1st Brock Braithwaite (G54/057)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 3rd Ravenstone George (G55/052)   Mrs Christine Farrow 
  Sire: Buckland Cruiser (S41/018)   Dam: Hyde Alice (M39/073) 
 4th Waterford Rust (G53/003)   Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Ashfield Flame (M37/429) 
 5th Charford Aroma (M49/068)   Ms Alison Harrison 
  Sire: Frankincense of Vernons (S23/097) Dam: Brookshill Bracken Bella (M38/006) 
 
Junior WHP 60 
 1st Endymion Utah (G50/334)   Theo Horsford 
  Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091)  Dam: Endymion Doris (M48/008) 



 2nd Haywards Mozart (G54/230)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Ebony and Ivory (M39/447) 
 
Junior WHP 70 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)   Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 2nd Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 3rd Hollybrooke Halo (M54/025)   Mrs Helen Horsford 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Hollybrooke Debbie (M45/006) 
 4th Rodlease Justin Time (G54/081)   Ms Lorraine Perry 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Rodlease Tinkerbelle (M48/205) 
 5th Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Blue Secret of Samsons (M30/308) 
 6th Knavesash Florin (M49/536)   Mrs Beverley Brimble 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Copper III (M33/051) 
 
Novice WHP not exc 143 cm 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)   Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 2nd Janesmoor Tempest (Y55/082)   Mrs Anita L Smith 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Salix (M51/538) 
 3rd Haywards Huckleberry (Y49/507(G))  Miss Lindsey M Gough 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Matley Cherry (M41/411) 
 4th Hollybrooke Lily (M48/042)   Mrs Sharon Cracknell 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Crabbswood Auntie (M40/012) 
 5th Hollybrooke Halo (M54/025)   Mrs Helen Horsford 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Hollybrooke Debbie (M45/006) 
 6th Woodrow The Farrier (S52/002(G))  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
Novice WHP exc 143 cm 
 1st Applewitch Avalon (G52/037)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 2nd Warren Trail Layer (G53/115)   Ms Erika Dovey 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Warren March-On (M48/360) 
 3rd Waterford Rust (G53/003)   Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Ashfield Flame (M37/429) 
 4th Brock Braithwaite (G54/057)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 5th Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)  Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
 
Open WHP not exc 143 cm 
 1st Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
 3rd Janesmoor Tempest (Y55/082)   Mrs Anita L Smith 
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Salix (M51/538) 
 
Open WHP exc 143 cm 
 1st Applewitch Avalon (G52/037)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 2nd Brock Braithwaite (G54/057)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 3rd Foxhills Hallelujah (G51/185)   Ms Stephanie Rymer 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Foxhills Emerald Isle (M43/405) 
 
Whp Championship - Milford Trophy 
 C Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 



Utility Pony Seniors 
 1st Copper Ridge Bramble (S48/515)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: Oke Dene Copper (M35/098) 
 2nd Hilltop Herb Kohl (G53/018)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
  Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)   Dam: Rosemary VIII (M39/895) 
 3rd Amberslade Duke (S45/213(G))   Mr Andrew Luker 
  Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024)  Dam: Mallards Wood Sunkist (M37/375) 
 4th Leith Ballad (S47/001)   Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 5th Foxhills Hallelujah (G51/185)   Ms Stephanie Rymer 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047)  Dam: Foxhills Emerald Isle (M43/405) 
 6th Churchmeadow Gimli (Y51/268(G))  Mrs Katie Luker 
  Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)   Dam: Churchmeadow Molly (M45/007) 
 
Utility Pony Juniors 
 1st Buttslawn Olympus (S48/223(G))   Miss Lucy Bailey 
  Sire: Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))  Dam: Ashley Venus (M39/033) 
 2nd Bakeburn Snoopy (S44/032(G))   Ellen Chambers 
  Sire: Bakeburn Brewen Bear (S22/060) Dam: Fijal Ophelia (M25/375) 
 3rd Highfox Hermione (M46/630)   Miss Philippa Hadwen 
  Sire: Wanstead Tarquin Moon (S35/053) Dam: Highfox Finale (M38/087) 
 4th Howen Buttons (G48/025)   Mrs Dawn Cottrill 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Howen Nell Bite (M32/541) 
 5th Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
 6th Foxhills Sweet Amber (M37/169)   Miss Philippa Bates 
  Sire: Pondhead Pioneer (S31/074(G))  Dam: Foxhills Stardust (M27/106) 
 
Dressage Novice NF ponies exc 138 cm NPS Q 
 1st Kilncopse Hennessy (G55/060)   Ms Dawn Vear 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 2nd Ashley Rancher (G53/020)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
  Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Celebrity II (M48/121) 
 3rd Falconers Dreamberry (Y49/498(G))  Ms Lauren Elliott 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
 4th Leith Ballad (S47/001)   Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 5th Furzley Magician (S42/174(G))   Mrs Julie Moxon & Julie Platt 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Foxhills Harmony (M38/149) 
 6th Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 
Dressage Novice 24 Mini Rider Under 12 NPS Q 
 1st Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Mr Sam & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Blue Secret of Samsons (M30/308) 
 
Dressage Novice 24 Junior Rider NPS Q 
 1st Hollybrooke Annie II (M51/147)   Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)   Dam: Crabbswood Auntie (M40/012) 
 2nd Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 
Dressage Prelim NF Ponies Exc 138 Cm NPS Q 
 1st Crabbswood Santana (S45/180(G))  Mrs Sarah Coulson 
  Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Crabbswood Zenana (M42/058) 
 2nd Leith Ballad (S47/001)   Miss Gail Brownrigg 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Gosden Pick A Song (M25/459) 
 3rd Peronne Nouveau (M52/323)   Ms Marion Pettipiere 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Priory Petal II (M31/366) 
 4th Leith Limerick (G46/062)   Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
 5th Wayland Somerley Park (M51/124)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Selina IV (M39/853) 



 6th Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)  Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
 
Dressage Pick Your Own Test 
 2nd Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078)   Miss Kate Brown 
  Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)   Dam: Pink Fizz (M32/105) 
 3rd Lyndhurst Brummy (G55/224)   Mrs P M Russell 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Lyndhurst Robyn (M51/372) 
 4th Thatchers Apollo (G51/571)   Ms Lisa Murray 
  Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Gotton Petrushka (M40/356) 
 
Intro Test Dressage 
 1st Pilley Charm (M54/067)   Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
 2nd Highfox Felicity (M56/202)   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
  Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
 3rd Cheselbourne Betty Boo (M54/045)  Mrs J & Miss Lucinda Egremont 
  Sire: Yewtree Vimy Ridge (S42/062)  Dam: Pebbles III (M46/581) 
 4th Applewitch Beguile (M57/004)   Lauren Elliott & Lynne Elliott 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Wayland Prima Donna (M41/167) 
 5th Sladeshill Guns N Roses (G56/068)  Ms Sophie Budd 
  Sire: Woodfidley Top Gun (S49/222)  Dam: Kingscopse Iris (M46/060) 
 
Combined Training Intro/2' 
 1st Fleethouse Sir Percivale (Y54/065)  Mrs Elaine Pearson 
  Sire: Woodrow Easter (S47/089)   Dam: Sabinas First Lady (M44/185) 
 2nd Marchwood Rambler (G53/061)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Marchwood Pinkie (M47/001) 
 3rd Fleethouse Guinevere (M53/373)   Mrs Elaine Pearson 
  Sire: Woodrow Easter (S47/089)   Dam: Sturtmoor Pennycress (M34/466) 
 4th Sladeshill Guns N Roses (G56/068)  Ms Sophie Budd 
  Sire: Woodfidley Top Gun (S49/222)  Dam: Kingscopse Iris (M46/060) 
 5th Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
Combined Training Prelim/2'3 
 3rd Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078)   Miss Kate Brown 
  Sire: Weirs Harry II (S31/058)   Dam: Pink Fizz (M32/105) 
 5th Longwater Ben (S55/080)   Miss Jessica Maton Whetren 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Furzey Lodge Athlete (M35/079) 
 
Combined Training Prelim/2'6 
 1st Haywards Juliette (M51/106)   Mr Harry Armstrong 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Maggie May V (M39/442) 
 2nd Waterford Rust (G53/003)   Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035)   Dam: Ashfield Flame (M37/429) 
 3rd Holmans Hepsibar (M48/061)   Mr Ben Ford 
  Sire: Priory Pipalong (S42/084(G))   Dam: Yewtree Dream On (M34/418) 
 4th Mylor Diamond (M54/076)   Ms Tina Campbell 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Silverlea Sea Eagle (M45/461) 
 5th Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)  Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
 
Prelim Test 
 1st Applewitch Avalon (G52/037)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Samsons Maiden (M32/349) 
 2nd Kilncopse Hennessy (G55/060)   Ms Dawn Vear 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 3rd Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)  Mrs Sandra Noble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
 4th Thatchers Apollo (G51/571)   Ms Lisa Murray 
  Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Gotton Petrushka (M40/356) 
 5th Copper Ridge Bramble (S48/515)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: Oke Dene Copper (M35/098) 



 
Burley Cup Prelim Dressage, Best Rider 17 Years+ 
  Applewitch Avalon (G52/037)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
   
 
  
 


